## M600007491

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	]
	Office Use On	]



09/19/16--01022--025 \*\*125.00

FILED 16 SEP 19 PM 1: 33 SLOR TAKE OF STATE MULTINASSEE, FLORIDA

T WASHINGTON

SEP 2 1 2016

	ي پ	(	COVER LETTER		
	stration Section sion of Corporatio	ns			
SUBJECT:	DSSA, LLC				_
		Name	of Limited Liability	Company	
				ation to Transact Business in Florida, ited liability company to transact busin	
Please return a	all correspondence	concerning this matter to	the following:		
	Patricia G. Lyo	den			
			Name of Person	-	-
	Lyden, Chappe	ell & Dewhirst, Ltd.			
			Firm/Company		-
	5565 Airport F	lighway, Suite 101			
			Address	<u>-</u>	-
	Toledo, OH 4	3615			
		Cit	y/State and Zip Code		-
	pgl@lydenlaw.c				
		E-mail address: (to be u	used for future annua	l report notification)	-
For further infe	ormation concernir	ig this matter, please call:			
Patri	cia G. Lyden		419 at (	867-8900	
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
	LING ADDRESS: ion of Corporation			STREET ADDRESS:	
	tration Section	5		Division of Corporations Registration Section	
	Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314			Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	
	heck for the follow	ving amount: □ \$130.00 Filing Fce &	ک 🗆 \$155.00 Fili	ng Fee & 🛛 \$160.00 Filing Fee, C	ortificata

:

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

, D	SSA,	LL	.C
-----	------	----	----

Liability Company," "L.L.C. 7 Ohio		(FEI number, if applicable	
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable	)
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to	if prior to registration.) determine penalty liability)	_
5. 1716 Perrysburg-Holla	and Road, Holland, Ohio 43537	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
5. 1716 Perrysburg-Holla	(Street Address of Principal Offic nd Road, Holland, Ohio 43537 (Mailing Address)	(me)	FILED 16 SEP 19 PM
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NO	<u>T</u> acceptable)	
Name:	Elbert I. Russ, Jr.		1: 33 STATE
Office Address:	2401 West Bay Drive, Suite 503		Dan 3
	Largo	, Florida <u>33770</u>	
	(City)	(Zip code)	_
lesignated in this applica o complywith the provisi	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of proce tion, I hereby accept the appointment as reg ons of all statutes relative to the proper and o my position as registered agent.	istered agent and agree to act in th	is capacity. I further agree

Peter Douglas, Member, 1716 Perrysburg-Holland Road, Holland, OH 43537

Telef Bodgias, Memoer, 1710 Ferrysburg-fromand Road, fromand, Off 45557

Elbert I. Russ, Jr., Member, 2401 West Bay Drive, Suite 503, Largo, Florida 33770

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Elbert I. Russ, Jr.

## UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Jon Husted, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show DSSA, LLC, an Ohio For Profit Limited Liability Company, Registration Number 2436249, was organized within the State of Ohio on October 9, 2015, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.

> FILED 16 SEP 19 PH 1: 33

Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 13th day of September, A.D. 2016.

on Haster

**Ohio Secretary of State** 

Validation Number: 201625702616

